

EWF CONGRESS 17 February 2024

Notice of Appointment of Representative

To: European Weightlifting Federation

c/o Dardikman Law Offices - Street Dreikönigstrasse 47 8002 – Zürich (CH) secretariat@ewf.sport

WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION OF	nereby
appoints	email
as its First Delegate with voting right at the	e 2024
EWF Congress of the European Weightlifting Federation that is convened from the date w	hich is
seven (7) days after the date that this Notice of Appointment is delivered to the Eur	opean
Weightlifting Federation, until the date that this Notice of appointment is revoked or replace	ced by
he WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION OF	
WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION OFh	ereby
appoints	email
as its Second Delegate at the 2024 EWF	
Congress of the European Weightlifting Federation that is convened from the date which is	seven



(7) days after the date that this Notice of Appointment is delivered to the European Weightlifting Federation, until the date that this Notice of appointment is revoked or replaced by the **WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION**_______.

Date:	_	

Name and Signature of the Member Federation's Representative:

Affix seal of Member Federation:

<u>Please return this Form to EWF General Secretary</u> <u>secretariat@ewf.sport</u>